g

PO Box 338 Mars Hill, ME 04758
425-4802, www.golfmhcc.com

2021 Membership Rates

Paid in full
by 3/15/21

Family Membership (Includes children age 19 and under)** $765

Husband and Wife Membership $695
Single Membership $410
Mid Membership (Age 20-24)* $310
Senior Membership (Age 80 and over)* $310
Teen Membership (Age 13-19)** $200
Youth Membership (Age 12 and under)** $100
Driving Range Membership $160
Cart Storage $260

Season Cart Lease, Single (Passenger pays normal rate) $450

Season Cart Lease, Couple $600
GHIN Handicap Fee $25
Golf Club Locker $35

e Age on or before May 1%, ** Total Due $

After
3/15/21

$795
$725
$430
$330
$330
$220
$110
$180
$280
$450
$600
$ 30

$ 40

1% Time
Membership

$635
$580
$345
$265
$265
$160

$ 80

o Circle Items to be purchased

¢ Mail along with check to the above address (Canadian checks “Payable in US Funds”)

Name(s):

Mailing Address:

City/State/Zip:

Email:

Telephone#:




