

## **2021 Membership Rates**

	Paid in full by 3/15/21	After 3/15/21	1 <sup>st</sup> Time Membership
Family Membership (Includes children age 19 and under)**	\$765	\$795	\$635
Husband and Wife Membership	\$695	\$725	\$580
Single Membership	\$410	\$430	\$345
Mid Membership (Age 20-24)**	\$310	\$330	\$265
Senior Membership (Age 80 and over)**	\$310	\$330	\$265
Teen Membership (Age 13-19)**	\$200	\$220	\$160
Youth Membership (Age 12 and under)**	\$100	\$110	\$ 80
Driving Range Membership	\$160	\$180	
Cart Storage	\$260	\$280	
Season Cart Lease, Single (Passenger pays normal rate)	\$450	\$450	
Season Cart Lease, Couple	\$600	\$600	
GHIN Handicap Fee	\$ 25	\$ 30	
Golf Club Locker	\$ 35	\$ 40	
Age on or before May 1 <sup>st</sup> , **	Total Due \$		

Circle Items to be purchased

Mail along with check to the above address (Canadian checks "Payable in US Funds")

Name(s):	
Mailing Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Email:	
Telephone#:	